Sr Questions Answers Choice

1867
1869
1898
1875

1 Suez canal was constructed in

. united kingdom
panama
usa&nbsp;
cuba

2 Panama canal is under the control of:

suez canal
panama canal
bering sea&nbsp;
. gulf of alaska

3 Which of the following is called the Gateway to the pacific?

beloye-more canal
panama canal&nbsp;
bering sea canal
suez canal

4 Which is the longest shipping canal of the world?

110 km
150 km
170 km
125 km

5 What is the approximately length of the suez canal?
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The panama canal links which two parts of lands?

A. canada with greenland&nbsp;
B. north america with south

6 america&nbsp;
C. siberia (russia) with greenland
D. none of the above

A. southeast
southwest
. northeast&nbsp;
northwest

7 A ship traveling through the panama canal from the pacific to atlantic ocean can best be
described as traveling in which direction?

panama canal&nbsp;
suez canal

. keil canal&nbsp;
none of these

8 Which canal shortened the distance between pakistan and europe?

india
canada
usa

uk

9 Where is welland canal located?

10 How many kinds of canals are therein the world?
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