

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Suez canal was constructed in	A. 1867 B. 1869 C. 1898 D. 1875
2	Panama canal is under the control of:	A. united kingdom B. panama C. usa D. cuba
3	Which of the following is called the Gateway to the pacific?	A. suez canal B. panama canal C. bering sea D. gulf of alaska
4	Which is the longest shipping canal of the world?	A. beloye-more canal B. panama canal C. bering sea canal D. suez canal
5	What is the approximately length of the suez canal?	A. 110 km B. 150 km C. 170 km D. 125 km
	The panama canal links which two parts of lands?	
6		A. canada with greenland B. north america with south america C. siberia (russia) with greenland D. none of the above
7	A ship traveling through the panama canal from the pacific to atlantic ocean can best be described as traveling in which direction?	A. southeast B. southwest C. northeast D. northwest
8	Which canal shortened the distance between pakistan and europe?	A. panama canal B. suez canal C. keil canal D. none of these
9	Where is welland canal located?	A. india B. canada C. usa D. uk
10	How many kinds of canals are therein the world?	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6